
MS35

S. No Name Member ID dob du Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 VIJAY SHARMA 5275 26-02-70 1 7 7

2 VAIBHAV GUPTA 2 5 5

3 AMIT SAROCH 48340 20-11-86 3 3 3

4 DEVENDER SINGH PARMAR 48974 3 3 3

MS 35+



S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 ARPANA CHAUHAN 33659 1 7.0 7

2 JAGRITI KUMAR 41255 2 5.0 5

3 SHRADDHA RAJPUT 3 3.0 3

4 PREETI RAWAT 3 3.0 3

WS 35+



MD35

S. NO Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 

CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 MANISH RAWAT 1 3.5 3.5

2 KESHAV SHARMA 1 3.5 3.5

3 VAIBHAV GUPTA 31-01-87 2 2.5 2.5

4 APOORV VIJ 2 2.5 2.5

5 SHALABH JAIN 3 1.5 1.5

6 NEERAJ KUNDRA 3 1.5 1.5

7 ANURAG RANA 3 1.5 1.5

8 AJAY AGARWAL 3 1.5 1.5

9 VARUN RAMAMOHAN 4 1.0 1

10 SARAN KUMAR 4 1.0 1

11 PARMJEET SINGH 4 1.0 1

12 INDERJEET SINGH 4 1.0 1

MD 35+



S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 

CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 ARPANA CHAUHAN 33659 1 3.5 3.5

2 PINAL PATEL 47889 1 3.5 3.5

3 JAGRITI KUMAR 41255 2 2.5 2.5

4 SHRADDHA RAJPUT 2 2.5 2.5

WD 35+



S. NO Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 ARVIND ANAND 1 3.5 3.5

2 ARPANA CHAUHAN 33659 1 3.5 3.5

3 VIKAS MITTAL 42946 2 2.5 2.5

4 POONAM SHIVHARE 2 2.5 2.5

XD 35+



MS40

Position Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 VIJAY SHARMA 5275 1 7.0 7

2 OM PANWAR 43857 21-06-79 2 5.0 5

3 PARDEEP ARYA 44007 3 3.0 3

4 SUNIL KUMAR CHAWLA 3 3.0 3

5 SAURABH GALODHA 01-11-81 4 2.0 2

6 BHARAT RAJAN 01-03-80 4 2.0 2

7 ARVIND ANAND 4 2.0 2

8 P SIVA PRAKASH 4 2.0 2

MS 40+



S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 PINAL PATEL 47889 1 7.0 7

2 RENU NEGI 2 5.0 5

WS 40+



MD40

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 DAVINDER DHILLON 22-12-75 1 3.5 3.5

2 HEMANT DUGGAL 42 01-07-80 1 3.5 3.5

3 FATEH SINGH 2 2.5 2.5

4 OM PANWAR 43857 2 2.5 2.5

5 ABHISHEK GUPTA 3 1.5 1.5

6 ARVIND ANAND 3 1.5 1.5

7 LOVENEESH AHUJA 3 1.5 1.5

8 RAHUL SEHGAL 3 1.5 1.5

9 ABHISHEK GULATI 4 1.0 1

10 AMIT KATHURIA 4 1.0 1

11 ASHOK ASWAL 4 1.0 1

12 DINESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 4 1.0 1

13 P SIVA PRAKASH 4 1.0 1

14 PRASHANT GIRIDHAR SHAMBHARKAR 4 1.0 1

15 SHIBU XAVIER 4 1.0 1

16 VIPUL AGGARWAL 4 1.0 1

MD 40+



XD40

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 JASPREET SINGH CHAWLA 17040 28-10-73 1 3.5 3.5

2 PINAL PATEL 47889 25-09-82 1 3.5 3.5

3 DEEPIKA SARIN 40410 13-11-74 2 2.5 2.5

4 SAURABH GALODHA 2 2.5 2.5

XD 40+



MS45

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 VIJAY SHARMA 26-02-70 1 7.0 7.0

2 SHIBU XAVIER 2 5.0 5

3 VIKAS MANCHANDA 3 3.0 3

4 MUKESH KUMAR 4 2.0 2

5 PALVINDER MEHRA 4 2.0 2

MS 45+



WS45

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 

CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 ANSHOO MAHAJAN 1 7.0 7

2 SUCHITRA MISRA 19716 2 5.0 5

3 MANSI GOEL 32787 31-07-74 3 3.0 3

4 DEEPIKA SARIN 40410 13-11-74 3 3.0 3

WS 45+



MD45

S. No. Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 GAJENDER SINGH 1 3.5 3.5

2 ROHIT VERMA 1 3.5 3.5

3 AMIT KHURANA 33562 31-05-76 2 2.5 2.5

4 NAVEEN SHARMA 27147 25-01-76 2 2.5 2.5

5 UDAI LAMA 14-11-75 3 1.5 1.5

6 VIRENDRA SINGH YADAV 01-12-75 3 1.5 1.5

7 FATEH SINGH 01-06-73 3 1.5 1.5

8 JASPREET SINGH CHAWLA 17040 28-10-73 3 1.5 1.5

9 GAJENDRA KAUSHIK 4 1.0 1

10 GURINDER SINGH 4 1.0 1

11 MOHIT KAPOOR 4 1.0 1

12 RUPAL JAIN 4 1.0 1

13 SUDHIR SINGH 4 1.0 1

14 TARUN AGGARWAL 4 1.0 1

15 VIKAS MITTAL 42946 4 1.0 1

16 VINOD KUMAR SOLANKI 4 1.0 1

MD 45+



WD45

S. No. Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 ANSHOO MAHAJAN 1 3.5 3.5

2 SUCHITRA MISRA 19716 1 3.5 3.5

3 DEEPIKA SARIN 40410 13-11-74 2 2.5 2.5

4 MANSI GOEL 31-07-74 2 2.5 2.5

5 CHITRA VIJAYAKUMAR 49739 3 1.5 1.5

6 JAYSHREE MURARKA 43079 3 1.5 1.5

WD 45+



XD45

S. No. Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 MANSI GOEL 31-07-74 1 3.5 3.5

2 GAJENDER SINGH 1 3.5 3.5

3 FATEH SINGH 01-06-73 2 2.5 2.5

4 SUCHITRA MISRA 19716 23-09-73 2 2.5 2.5

5 JASPREET SINGH CHAWLA 17040 28-10-73 3 1.5 1.5

6 ANSHOO MAHAJAN 3 1.5 1.5

7 PRATIBHA TANDON 3 1.5 1.5

8 VIKAS MANCHANDA 3 1.5 1.5

XD 45+



MS50

S. No. Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 RAKESH BHARDWAJ 18-11-68 1 7.0 7

2 SUDHIR SINGH 19-06-69 2 5.0 5

3 ASHOK KUMAR 18-12-47 3 3.0 3

4 VIMAL KUMAR BHOLA 3 3.0 3

5 DEEPAK DIXIT 38812 4 2.0 2

6 DINESH SAINI 4 2.0 2

7 PARVEEN MALHOTRA 4 2.0 2

MS 50+



WS50

S. No. Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 NITI SUDHAKAR 38506 1 7.0 7

2 AMARJEET KAUR 2 5.0 5

3 CHITRA VIJAYAKUMAR 49739 3 3.0 3

WS 50+



MD50

S. No. Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 SUDHIR GIROTARA 33670 1 3.5 3.5

2 SUNIL TANDON 1 3.5 3.5

3 GYANESH JESWAL 16766 22-08-65 2 2.5 2.5

4 KAWALJEET SINGH 8981 14-03-66 2 2.5 2.5

5 DEEPAK DIXIT 38812 25-09-70 3 1.5 1.5

6 RAKESH BHARDWAJ 18-11-68 3 1.5 1.5

7 SUNIL YADAV 3 1.5 1.5

8 DINESH SAINI 04-02-68 3 1.5 1.5

9 DALBIR SINGH SURI 23-09-68 4 1.0 1

10 GURINDER SINGH 4 1.0 1

11 HEMANT SHARMA 4 1.0 1

12 KAMAL KANT GUPTA 36803 4 1.0 1

13 KUUMAR PUNIT 4 1.0 1

14 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 4 1.0 1

15 SUDHIR SINGH 4 1.0 1

16 SURESH KUMAR 4 1.0 1



S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 CHITRA VIJAYAKUMAR 49739 1 3.5 3.5

2 JAYSHREE MURARKA 43079 1 3.5 3.5

3 AMARJEET KAUR 2 2.5 2.5

4 RENU BALA 2 2.5 2.5

WD 50+



XD50

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 TEENU BABBAR 11304 02-04-66 1 3.5 3.5

2 DALBIR SINGH SURI 1 3.5 3.5

3 DEEPAK DIXIT 38812 2 2.5 2.5

4 PRATIBHA TANDON 28 2 2.5 2.5

5 DINESH SAINI 04-02-68 3 1.5 1.5

6 JAYSHREE MURARKA 43079 29-12-71 3 1.5 1.5

XD 50+



MS55

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 RAJEEV SHARMA 1493 1 7.0 7

2 KAWALJEET SINGH 8981 14-03-66 2 5.0 5

3 KAMAL KANT GUPTA 36803 01-05-63 3 3.0 3

4 SAWINDER SINGH 48791 3 3.0 3

5 DHANANJAY BHATNAGAR 35908 24-12-65 4 2.0 2

6 KULDEEP KUMAR 21-01-64 4 2.0 2

7 GURINDER SINGH 4 2.0 2

MS 55+



S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING BADMINTON 

CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 NEERA PASRICHA 6941 1 7.0 7

2 VIJAYA AHLUWALIA 6940 2 5.0 5

WS 55+



MD55

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 RAJEEV SHARMA 1493 1 3.5 3.5

2 VIKRAM BHASIN 7153 1 3.5 3.5

3 KAWAL JJIT SINGH 8981 2 2.5 2.5

4 GYANESH JESWAL 16766 22-08-65 2 2.5 2.5

5 DHANANJAY BHATNAGAR 35908 24-12-65 3 1.5 1.5

6 SANJIV KAPOOR 7172 22-05-61 3 1.5 1.5

7 BHANU PARKASH SHARMA 3 1.5 1.5

8 VIJAY PAL KATHURIA 3 1.5 1.5

9 SAWINDER SINGH 48791 23-10-67 4 1.0 1

10 ANIL KUMAR VERMA 4 1.0 1

11 MAHENDER KAUSHIK 4 1.0 1

12 RAJESH MANGA 4 1.0 1

MD 55+



S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 AMRIT VERSHA KOHLI 1 3.5 3.5

2 TEENU BABBAR 11304 1 3.5 3.5

3 NEERA PASRICHA 6941 2 2.5 2.5

4 VIJAYA AHLUWALIA 6940 2 2.5 2.5

WD 55+



S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 VIKRAM BHASIN 7153 1 3.5 3.5

2 AMRIT VERSHA KOHLI 1 3.5 3.5

3 GYANESH JESWAL 16766 2 2.5 2.5

4 TEENU BABBAR 11304 2 2.5 2.5

XD 55+



S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 RAMESH SHARMA 14142 1 7.0 7

2 PURUSHOTTAM DASS JINDAL 16694 2 5.0 5

3 RANJIT  SINGH  BANSAL 3 3.0 3

4 SANJIV KAPOOR 7172 3 3.0 3

5 NARENDRA BANSAL 4 2.0 2

MS 60+



S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 RAMESH SHARMA 14142 1 3.5 3.5

2 SANJIV KAPOOR 7172 1 3.5 3.5

3 NARENDRA BANSAL 2 2.5 2.5

4 PURUSHOTTAM DASS JINDAL 16694 2 2.5 2.5

MD 60+



S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 RAMESH SHARMA 14142 1 3.5 3.5

2 PRATIBHA TANDON 28 1 3.5 3.5

3 PURUSHOTTAM DASS JINDAL 16694 2 2.5 2.5

4 NEERA PASRICHA 6941 2 2.5 2.5

XD 60+



MS65

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 JAGDISH LAL 35460 04-09-56 1 5.0 5.0

2 KUTTIPARMBIL VIJAY KUMAR NAIR 2 7.0 7

MS 65+



MS70

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 ASHWANI BHOLA 1 7.0 7

2 ROMESH CHANDRA GROVER 2 5.0 5

3 ASHOK KUMAR 11305 18-12-47 3 3.0 3

4 JAI GOPAL VERMA 6786 16-03-48 3 3.0 3

MS 70+



MD 70

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 ASHWANI BHOLA 1 3.5 3.5

2 ROMESH CHANDRA GROVER 1 3.5 3.5

3 ASHOK KUMAR 11305 2 2.5 2.5

4 JAI GOPAL VERMA 6786 2 2.5 2.5

MD 70+



MS 75

S. No Name Member ID dob Rank Total

DELHI STATE MASTERS RANKING 

BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Roshanara Club

03 - 06 May 2023

1 KANHIYA LAL DHANGAR 1 7.0 7

2 ASHOK KUMAR 11305 2 5.0 5

MS 75+


